
Resultat Individuellt  Omg 6 2021 3 x 20

3 x 20 2 x 30
Namn Förening Klass Knä Ligg Stå Summa

1 Anders Jonsson Gällivare 45 184 197 170 551
2 Mikael Lennartsson Finspång 45 0
3 Håkan Edberg Ludvika 45 0
4 Mikael Olsson Götlunda 45 180 188 156 524
5 Katarina Sandelin Ludvika 45 170 188 150 508
6 Christer Olofsson Skurup 45 0
  
1 Ingemar Karlsson Götlunda 55 185 188 179 552
2 Kenneth Erixon Götlunda 55 181 193 165 539
3 Bert-Ove Fjällström GäLuBo 55 191 186 173 550
4 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 55 179 191 172 542
5 Hans Karlsson Götlunda 55 186 192 161 539
6 Magnus Leuwenius Skurup 55 0

 
 
1 Henry Lindström GäLuBo 65 191 194 170 555
2 Berndt Andersson Götlunda 73 186 190 154 530
3 Stefan Andersson Ludvika 73 182 179 132 493
4 Kjell Fridh Götlunda 73 175 189 155 519
  

 2 x 30  
1 Berndt Andersson Götlunda 73 279 289 568
2 Kjell Fridh Götlunda 73 275 285 560
3 Sigvard Pettersson Götlunda 73 270 276 546
4 Roland Håkansson Ludvika 73 0

2021  

   Omg 1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Omg 6 Medel

 3 x 20 27/6 18/7 2/8 22/8 12/9 3/10

1 Anders Jonsson Gällivare 45 560 566 555 565 558 551 561
2 Mikael Lennartsson Finspång 45 542 523 533
3 Håkan Edberg Ludvika 45 519 493 506
4 Mikael Olsson Götlunda 45 481 502 495 499 505 524 496
5 Katarina Sandelin Ludvika 45 489 497 500 492 482 508 492
6 Christer Olofsson Skurup 45 460 464 462
  
1 Ingemar Karlsson Götlunda 55 553 552 547 552 554 552 552
2 Bert-Ove Fjällström GäLuBo 55 547 539 539 548 550 550 545
3 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 55 544 535 551 548 544 542 544
4 Hans Karlsson Götlunda 55 545 537 539 538 535 539 539
5 Kenneth Erixon Götlunda 55 529 529 550 523 528 539 532
6 Magnus Leuvenius Skurup 55 512 502 507
 

  
1 Henry Lindström GäLuBo 65 558 520 553 559 551 555 548
2 Bernt Andersson Götlunda 73 524 532 535 534 532 530 531
3 Kjell Fridh Götlunda 73 514 513 515 529 519 531 518
4 Stefan Andersson Ludvika 73 501 508 472 506 500 493 497

 Omg 1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5

 2 x 30 27/6 18/7 2/8 22/8 12/9  
1 Berndt Andersson Götlunda 73 566 559 565 566 572 566
2 Kjell Fridh Götlunda 73 550 559 544 565 560 556
3 Sigvard Pettersson Götlunda 73 547 542 541 531 542 541
4 Roland Håkansson Ludvika 73 452  452



Resultat Individuellt  2021 3 x 20

2 x 30

Bästalista

3 x 20
Namn Förening Klass Resultat Näst bäst

1 Anders Jonsson Gällivare 45  566

2 Mikael Lennartsson Finspång 45 542

3 Håkan Edberg Ludvika 45 519  

4 Katarina Sandelin Ludvika 45 508  

5 Mikael Olsson Götlunda 45  524

6 Christer Olofsson Skurup 45  464  

 

1 Ingemar Karlsson Götlunda 55 554  

2 Bert-Ove Fjällström GäLuBo 55 550  

3 Hans Karlsson Götlunda 55 545

4 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 55 551

5 Kenneth Erixon Götlunda 55 550

6 Magnus Leuvenius Skurup 55 512

 

1 Henry Lindström GäLuBo 65 559  

2 Bernt Andersson Götlunda 73  535

3 Kjell Fridh Götlunda 73  531  

4 Stefan Anfdersson Ludvika 73 508  

2 x 30

1 Berndt Andersson Götlunda 73 572  

2 Kjell Fridh Götlunda 73 565   

3 Sigvard Pettersson Götlunda 73 547  

4 Roland Håkansson Ludvika 73 452


